Page 1 of 1  Rev.1
Errors & Omissions excluded.
Specification is subject to change without notice.
Unit 7 Target Park, Shawbank Road,
Lakeside, Redditch B98 8YN United Kingdom
T: +44 (0)1527 515150 | F: +44 (0)1527 515143
E: info@espuk.com | W: espuk.com Page 1 of 1 (02/02/22)
Errors & Omissions excluded.
Specification is subject to change without notice.
5MP
Technical Specification
Product Code: HDVIPC36FBG
Description:
General Information
Dimensions Ø71mm x 138mm
Image Sensor 1/2.7” Progressive CMOS
Lens 3.6mm Fixed
Viewing Angle 88°
Effective Pixels 5MP (2592 X 1944)
Shutter Speed 20 FPS
IR Wavelength 850nm
ONVIF Compliant Yes
Weight 250g
Warranty 3 Years
Network
Communication Protocol ONVIF
Interface RJ45 10/100M Ethernet
Network Funtions
TCP/IP, HTTP, DHCP, DNS, DDNS, RTP/
RTSP, PPPoE, SMTP, NTP, UPnP, SNMP,
HTTP, FTP
Network Monitoring
Web Browser, Client Software, Android
& iOS
Power
Operating Voltage 12V DC/PoE
Consumption <7W
Construction
Material Aluminium Alloy
Environment
Ingress Protection IP66
Storage Temperature -30°C ~ +60°C
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ +55°C
Accessories
IPCDBG IPC Deep Base - Grey
Quick Start Guide, Fixing Screws & Wall Plugs
Features
Motorised Lens